OVERVIEW
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120/347 OUTPUT POWER (W) 36 - 320
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) 6, 12, 24
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON
CIRCUITRY
	• 120/347 VAC 60 Hz Input,

EBTB  •  Rev. 30/1/2023
EBTB
ORDERING GUIDE
EBTB
SERIES VOLTS
(V) WATTS HEAD/LAMP LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
EBTB 06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
0 -
1SM -
2SM -
1MD -
2MD -
1MB -
2MB -
NO HEADS
ONE PAR18
TWO PAR18
ONE MR16
TWO MR16
ONE MR16
TWO MR16
SEE LAMP
LIST
BELOW
WHT -
BLK -
WHITE (STANDARD)
BLACK
ATD, AUD, AUE1, FS6, RMT, LPD,
RDS, TDL
1 Only available with ATD.
 Note: ATD option available on 6V 36W, 50W models and 12V 36W, 50W, 72W, 100W.
 Please consult with your factory representative regarding specific voltage and wattage options.
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL
VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
EBTB06036
6
36 18 12 9
EBTB06050 50 25 16 12
EBTB06072 72 36 24 18
EBTB06100 100 50 33 25
EBTB06160 160 80 53 40
EBTB06180 180 90 60 45
EBTB12036
12
36 18 12 9
EBTB12050 50 25 16 12
EBTB12072 72 36 24 18
EBTB12100 100 50 33 25
EBTB12160 160 80 53 40
EBTB12200 200 100 66 50
EBTB12250 250 125 83 62
EBTB24144
24
144 72 48 36
EBTB24200 200 100 66 50
EBTB24320 320 160 106 80
Note: AT option available on 6V 36W, 50W models and
      12V 36W, 50W, 72W, 100W. Please consult with your
      factory representative regarding specific voltage and
             wattage options.